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(1) 
2) 
(3) 

(4) 
(5) 

e: (1) 

(yàYT YTê ) 

(HGY) Dist. Utar Bastar Kankor ICe 



User/ 
S.N. Registration 

|SMK2422613 
2 SMK2422944 RUPALI 

5 SMK2420185 

7 

6 SMK2420300 

SMK2420132 BALRAM 

|SMK2422407 

SMK2422569 
|SMK2420591 

Applicant's 
Name 

DHANRAJ 

3 SMK2418673 

SMK2418633 

|JAYKISHAN 
HEMBATI 

AARTI 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 
AASHA 

KALPANA CHINDA 

SANDHYA 

Father's Name 

GALAV KUMAR 
SHYAM SUNDAR 
BALMUKUND 

SAHDEV 

TESHWAR SINGH 

|ANAND RAM 
JOHAN RAM 

AGHAN SINGH 

NARESH KUMAR BHEDIYA 

H: 2024-2025 

General/Unreserved Category 

DINESH KUMAR CHINDA 

BANDAN SINGH 

|Percenta 
ge 
of 

Gender Category Qualifyin Stream e 
ChangsPercentag 

MALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

l-30 

MALE ST 

FEMALE ST 
MALE ST 

FEMALE OBC 
FEMALE ST 

ST 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Examina 
tion 

ST 

79.80 

78.60 

70.00 

58.20 

62.60 

56.40 

55.00 

54.60 

52.00 

53.00 

After 

48.80 

79.80 

78.60 

65.00 

58.20 

57.60 

56.40 

55.00 

54.60 

52.00 

48.00 

43.80 

After Overall 

Weightag| Percenta 

e 

79.80 

78.60 

65.00 
58.20 

57.60 

56.40 

55.00 

54.60 

52.00 

48.00 

43.80 

ge 
for 

Merit 

79.80 

78.60 

65.00 

58.20 

57.60 

56.40 

55.00 

54.60 

52.00 

48.00 

43.80 

SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

|Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Female 
|Unreserved Open 

Unreserved F Open 
|Unreserved Open 
Unreserved F Open 
|Unreserved F Open 

ST Open 
ST Female 

ST Female 

ST Female 

|SMK2420150 SANIYA 



1 SMK2420562 LEENA 
2 |SMK2416412 VINAY KUMAR 

SUNDAR SINGH 

te i-ST Open-06 e fRet 
BALRAM 

SC Open-03 e fraT 
SC Female-01 fte R 

FF-01 fe Ra 
OBC Open-02 fte Rat 

PWD-01 te R 

OBC 

FEMALE 

MALE OBC 
OBC 54.20 

41.00 

54.20 

36.00 

54.20 

36.00 

54.20 

36.00 
|OBC Female 

OBC Open 

Sot Shaheed Gendsingh Cleg Charama 
Dist. Utar Bastar Karker IC.G) 



User/ 
S.N. Registration 

2 

1 SMK2420533 TANUJA 

3 

Id 

4 

Applicant's 
Name 

SMK2420150 SANIYA 

|SMK2420562 LEENA 

SMK2420591 AASHA 

5 |SMK2421878 MINAKSHI 

ST Open-07 fte RT 
ST Female-03 fta fRT 

SC Open-03 fte frT 
SC Female-01 fte rT 

te i-Unreserved Open-05 t RT 

OBC Open-03 fe fRT 
OBC Female-01 e RT 
FF-01 te Rat 
PWD-01 e frt 

Father's Name 

CHAMAR SINGH 
SAHDEV 

|SUNDAR SINGH 

|NARESH KUMAR BHEDIYA 

BRIJ LAL 

H: 2024-2025 

ei le-30 

Gender Category 

FEMALE 

General/Unreserved Category 
HTH|Y/33T 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

Percentag 

ST 

e 

of 

Qualifying 
Examinati 

OBC 

on 

61.80 

58.20 

54.20 

52.00 

After 

After Weightag 

Stream 
Changs Percentag 

45.40 

61.80 

58.20 

54.20 

52.00 

40.40 

e 

e 

61.80 

58.20 

54.20 

52.00 

40.40 

Overall 

Percenta 

ge 
for Merit 

61.80 

58.20 

54.20 

52.00 

40.40 

|SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Open 

icipal 
SietGeridsthgh Colege Chararna 

Dist. Utar Bstar Karnker (C.G) 



User/ 
S.N. Registration 

1 SMK2401349 

2 

3 SMK2410467 

4 

SMK2419291 

5 

SMK2421040 

6 SMK2413767 

7 |SMK2400587 

SMK2420633 SARIKA GOTI 

|SMK2419751 
9 SMK2420591 

LAXMINARAYAN JAIN 
TAMESHAWARI YADAV 

RUDRAPRATAP 

Applicant's 
Name 

SOMENDRA KUMAR 

BHUPESH 

TAMESHWAR 

DENISHA PATEL 

AASHA 

10 SMK2406407 
te-ST Open-08 fte fret 

PURVI SINHA 

ST Female-03 fte Rt 

SC Open-03 fte frT 
SC Female-01 fte RaT 

OBC Open-03 e fRT 
OBC Female-02 fte rt 

FF-01 te frat 

PWD-02 te R 

RAJKUMAR 
SHIVNATH 

Father's Name 

|MANGAL RAM 

BARAN 

RAJESH KUMAR GOTI 

SUDHEER 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR DEWANGAN 

JANAK RAM PATEL 

FULESH 

H: 2024-2025 

NARESH KUMAR BHEDIYA 

Gender Categor 

General/Unreserved Category 
HTHY/4RfaT 

MALE 

FEMALE 

|MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

le-35 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

Percentag 

OBC 

of 

Qualifying 
Examinati 

on 

79.80 

78.00 

68.60 

61.60 

61.40 

59.00 

58.60 

53.40 

52.00 

52.60 

After Overall 

After Weightag 
Stream 

Changs Percentag 

79.80 

78.00 

68.60 

61.60 

61.40 

59.00 

53.60 

53.40 

52.00 

e 

47.60 

79.80 

78.00 

68.60 

61.60 

61.40 

59.00 

53.60 

53.40 

52.00 

47.60 

Percenta 

ge 
for Merit 

79.80 

78.00 

68.60 

61.60 

61.40 

59.00 

53.60 

53.40 

52.00 

47.60 

SELECTION REMARKREMARK 

Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 
Unreserved F Open 

Pr#oai 



User/ 
|S.N. Registration 

1 SMK2420489 KISHAN KUMAR SAHU 
2 SMK2419128 AASHA 
3 SMK2419249 
4 SMK2422882 

5 SMK2419264 

Applicant's 
Name 

PRITAM KUMAR KATLAM 

PEEYUSH KUMAR 

6 SMK2420633 SARIKA GOTI 

4 SMK2421670 

HARSEN KUAMR KAWDE 

1 SMK2405560 VARSHA MARKAM 

5 SMK2419918 

2 SMK2408515 DEEPAK KUMAR 

3SMK2418650 DEEPAK KUMAR 
LEENA 

HIMANSHU KUMAR 

Father's Name 

NANAK RAM SAHU 

SAGAR SINGH 

BUDESHWAR 

KRISHNA KUMAR 

ASMANI 

RAJESH KUMAR GOTI 

MANOJ MARKAM 

SHANKAR RAM 

General/Unreserved Category 

|DAYALU RAM 
SURENDRA KUMAR 

Ha: 2024-2025 

|JHUMUKLAL 

i e-30 

OveralI 
Weightag Percenta 

Gender Category Qualifyin Stream e 

ChangsPercentag 

|MALE 
FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
|MALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

|MALE 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Percenta 

ge 

of 

ST 

ST 

Examina 
tion 

73.80 

71.40 

70.00 

62.60 

61.80 

61.40 

59.60 

64.00 

49.60 
46.00 

After 

50.60 

73.80 

71.40 

70.00 

62.60 

61.80 

61.40 

59.60 

59.00 

49.60 

46.00 

After 

45.60 

73.80 
71.40 

70.00 

62.60 

61.80 

61.40 

59.60 

59.00 

49.60 

46.00 

45.60 

ge 
for Merit 

73.80 

71.40 

70.00 

62.60 

61.80 

61.40 

59.60 

59.00 

49.60 

46.00 

45.60 

SELECTION REMARKREMARK 

Unreserved Open 
|Unreserved Female 
|Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Open 

|Unreserved F Open 

ST Female 

ST Open 
ST Open 

ST F Open 

ST Open 



1 

2 

SMK2408774 
SMK2422099 

3 SMK2422365 

GANGADHAR 

|ALOK KUMAR 

tei-ST Open-03 te fret 

GAJENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARN RAMADHAR 

SC Open-03 fte frT 

SC Female-01 te RT 
FF-01 fe r 

PWD-01 

RAVISHANKAR 

e R 

UMESH KUMAR 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

60.60 

56.60 

49.80 

55.60 

51.60 

49.80 

55.60 

51.60 

49.80 

55.60 

51.60 

49.80 

Prhuipal 

OBC Open 

OBC Open 
OBC Open 

iet 1ar Roctar Vontor |CC 



User/ 
|S.N. Registration 

4 

Id 

5 

1 

SMK2419692 SAHIL KUMAR 

SMK2411764 

3 SMK2403889 

|SMK2419114 RUBI PAL 

5 SMK2422989 AARTI VISHVAKARMA 

2 SMK2419128 
3 SMK2403959 

1 SMK2407718DIGESHWAR 

SMK2414540 

VIVEK KUMAR MARKAM 

ANURAG DARRO 

SMK2421379 
6 SMK2420545 

Applicant's 
Name 

AASHA 

DUSHYANT KUMAR 

DIVYANSHU 
TUSHARIKA 

7 SMK2412856 YOGITA 
|SMK2422200 GAURI NETAM 

|SMK2421921 TANUJ 

Father's Name 

PRADEEP KUMAR 
VISHNU RAM 

KHEMLAL 

AKBIR DARRO 

SAMUND RAM VISHVKARMA 

PREETAM KUMAR 
SAGAR SINGH 

SHASHANK BHUSHAN DHRUWAGIRDHARI LAL DHRUWA 

MANGAL SINGH 

General/Unreserved Category 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MANBODH 

VEERSAY 
VIRENDRA KUMAR NETAM 

SHANTA RAM 

HA: 2024-2025 

Gender 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

ST 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

SC 
MALE 

ge 
of After 

Category Qualifyin Stream 
Changs Percenta 

ge 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 

Percenta 

ST 

SC 

Examina 

tion 

87.60 

84.00 

78.20 

75.60 

73.80 

82.20 

71.40 

64.80 

70.40 

62.40 

61.40 

61.00 

59.60 

60.00 

87.60 

79.00 

78.20 

75.60 

73.80 

77.20 

71.40 

59.80 

65.40 

62.40 

61.40 

61.00 

59.60 

After 
Weightag 

55.00 

e 

87.60 

79.00 

78.20 

75.60 

73.80 

78.20 

71.40 

69.80 

65.40 

62.40 

61.40 

61.00 

59.60 

55.00 

Overall 

Percenta 
ge 

for Merit 

87.60 

79.00 

78.20 

75.60 

73.80 

78.20 

71.40 

69.80 

65.40 

62.40 

61.40 

61.00 

59.60 

55.00 

SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Open 

Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

ST Open 
ST Female 

ST Open 

ST Open 
ST Female 

|ST Open 
ST F Open 

|ST F Open 

|SC Open 



VIVLK KUMAR 1 SMK)40/676 
2 SMK2410726 BHUMIKA 
3SMK2420250 

SMK2410169 

NLLRA 

YASH KUMAR 

SC Open-02 te fra 
SC Female-01 he frat 

FF-01 te frat 

PWD-02 te fr 

MOKSH KUMAR 

BHENURAM 

GOPAL RAM 
ASHWAN KUMAR 

OBC 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

79 40 

73.60 

64.80 

63 80 

74 40 

73.60 

64.80 

63.80 

74 40 

73.60 

64 80 

63.80 

64 80 

6360 

64 80 

63.80 

Princpal 

OBC Open 

|OBC Female 
OBC Open 

OBC Open 

Dst Utar Brtar Karker IC G) 



S.N. 

1 

4 

User/ 
Registration 

2 SMK2420533 

6 

Id 

3 |SMK2422483 

7 

SMK2420769 DEVENDRA UIKE 

|SMK2422500 

SMK2418873 

SMK2417939 

TANUJA 
LEKHMANI THAKUR 

Applicant's 
Name 

MEENAKSHI 

HEMANT KUMAR SINHA 
HEMCHANDRANI 

SMK2421878 |MINAKSHI 

te -Unreserved Open-02 te frt 
ST Open-07 fe RT 
ST Female-03 te frT 
SC Open-03 fte RT 

SC Female-01 fie R 

OBC Open-03 fte fR 
e frT OBC Female-01 

FF-01 fe fReT 
PWD-01 fte frT 

Father's Name 

ARJUN UIKE 

CHAMAR SINGH 

AVINASH THAKUR 
VIJAY KUMAR 

KESHAV RAM SINHA 
TEJ RAM 

BRIJ LAL 

HA:2024-2025 

Gender 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

General/Unreserved Category 

FEMALE 

Category 

FEMALE 

|ST 

ST 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Percentag 

OBC 

of 

Qualifying 
Examinati 

on 

66.20 

61.80 

57.40 

47.60 

47.00 

50.00 

After 

After Weightag 

Stream 

45.40 

Changs 

66.20 

61.80 

57.40 

47.60 

47.00 

45.00 

40.40 

Percenta 

ge 

66.20 

61.80 

57.40 

47.60 

47.00 

45.00 

40.40 

Overall 

Percenta 

ge 
for Merit 

66.20 

61.80 

57.40 

47.60 

47.00 

45.00 

40.40 

|SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Female 
Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 
Unreserved Open 

|Unreserved F Open 
|Unreserved F Open 

Pinoipal 



User/ 
S.N. Registration 

1 SMK2401349 

2 |SMK2418604 

3 

Id 

1 

3 

SMK2422572 
|SMK2419291 

5 

SMK2417833 

2 SMK2420533 

6 SMK2420937 TEJESH KUMAR PATEL 

SMK2401375 

SMK2420633 

SMK2405560 

LAXMINARAYAN JAIN 

TRIDEVI 

6 SMK2413767 

Applicant's 
Name 

ANURAG DARRO 

TAMESHAWARI YADAV 

RAVINA 

SMK2409533 BHAMA 

NEHAL DEV KANGE 

TANUJA 
SARIKA GOTI 

VARSHA MARKAM 

BHUPESH 

Father's Name 

RAJKUMAR 
DINDAYAL 

|AKBIR DARRO 

SHIVNATH 

|ATMA RAM 
ANIT KUMAR 

BINU KANGE 

HA:2024-2025 

|CHAMAR SINGH 
RAJESH KUMAR GOTI 

JAGESHWAR 
MANOJ MARKAM 

|SUDHEER 

Gender 

General/Unreserved Category 

|MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

|FEMALE 
|MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

After 
CategoryQualifyin Stream 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Percenta 

ST 

ge 
of 

Examina 

tion 

79.80 

78.20 

78.20 

78.00 

75.40 

73.80 

66.40 

61.80 

61.40 

60.00 

59.60 

59.00 

79.80 

Changs Percentag for 

78.20 

78.20 
78.00 

75.40 

73.80 

66.40 

61.80 
61.40 

60.00 

59.60 

Overall 

Weightag Percenta 

59.00 

After 

79.80 

78.20 

78.20 

78.00 
75.40 

73.80 

66.40 

61.80 

61.40 

60.00 

59.60 

ge |SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

59.00 

Merit 

79.80 

78.20 

78.20 
78.00 

75.40 

73.80 

66.40 

61.80 

61.40 

60.00 

59.60 

59.00 

Unreserved Open 
|Unreserved Female 

|Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Open 

ST Open 

ST Female 

ST Female 

ST F Open 
ST F Open 

ST Open 



7 SMK242015O 
8SMK2407082 

1 SMK2422395 

9 SMK2422324 VISHAL KUNJAM 

2 

3 

2 SMK2403699 BHUPESH SHORI 

SMK2401717 

SANIYA 

SMK2422439 

MAHADEV KUMAR 

|SMK2416734 

BHUPESH SHORI 

RAHUL KUMAR YADAV 

VANDANA 

BHAVI 

te i-SC Open-01 te rT 

FF-01 fe Rt 
PWD-01 fe r 

SAHDEV 

BIRENDRA KUMAR 

PRAN SINGH KUNJAM 

ty-yer 

RAMESH SHORI 

RAMESH SHORI 

SC Female-01 te fRaT 

RAMCHAND 

|FEMALE 

MAHESHWAR LAL 

MALE 

MALE 

|SURESH KUMAR YADAV |MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

|SC 

SC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 

58.20 

57.80 

56.00 

72.80 

72.80 

60.60 

58.80 

58.40 

58.20 

57.80 

56.00 

72.80 

67.80 

60.60 

58.80 

58.40 

58.20 

57.80 

56.00 

72.80 

67.80 

60.60 

58.80 

58.40 

58.20 

57.80 

56.00 

72.80 

67.80 

60.60 

58.80 

58.40 

ST F Open 
ST Open 
ST Open 

SC Open 
SC Open 

OBC Open 
OBC Female 

OBC Open 

ioM Saheed Gendshgh Calege Garame 
Dist Jitar Rastar Knter CEI 



User/ 
S.N. Registration 

1 SMK2421905 

2 

E 
3 

4 

Id 

5 

6 

|SMK2420150 

SMK2419162 REETIKA YADAV 

|SMK2412856 

SMK2419018 

|SMK2421878 

Applicant's 
Name 

TARACHAND SAHU 

te-Unreserved 

|YOGITA 

SANIYA 

KARAN KUMAR 

MINAKSHI 
7 SMK2420009 |AMRITA GOTA 

Open-01 fe ReT 
ST Open-07 te RAT 
ST Female-03 e Rt 
SC Open-03 îte r 
SC Female-01 te RT 

OBC Open-03 fe fRT 
OBC Female-01 fe rT 

Father's Name 

KHORBAHARA SAHU 

YASHPAL YADAV 

HA:2024-2025 

VEERSAY 

SAHDEV 

JAGNNATH 

BRIJ LAL 

DEVLAL GOTA 

g iie-30 

Gender Category 

HTHY/34raT 
MALE 

FEMALE 

General/Unreserved Category 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

Percentag 

ST 

e 

of 

Qualifying 
Examinati 

on 

78.40 

67.40 

61.00 

58.20 

58.00 

45.40 

After 

After Weightag 
Stream 

44.20 

Changs Percentag 

73.40 

67.40 

61.00 

58.20 

53.00 

40.40 

e 

39.20 

73.40 

67.40 

61.00 

58.20 

53.00 

40.40 

39.20 

Overall 
Percenta 

ge 
for Merit 

73.40 

67.40 

61.00 

58.20 

53.00 

40.40 

39.20 

SELECTION REMARK REMARK 

Unreserved Open 
Unreserved Female 

Unreserved Female 

Unreserved F Open 
Unreserved Open 
Unreserved F Open 

|Unreserved F Open 



FF-01 te Rt 

PWD-01 e RT 

Stahed Gentsingh Colega Carame 
D'st, Uitar Bastar Kanker 1C.G) 
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